
10/21/24 

7th-8th Boys 

 JV Basketball 
West Gym 

 
 

 

 

Date   School    Location  Dismissal Time  

  

Mon Nov 4  Oakdale    Scenic 

Wed Nov 6  Hedrick    Hedrick   3:00 

Tue Nov 12 Ashland 2    Scenic      

Wed Nov 13 Talent    Talent   3:00 

Mon Nov 18 Ashland    Scenic     

*Wed Nov 20 JoLane    JoLane   1:30   

Mon Dec 2  McLoughlin    Scenic    

Wed Dec 4  McLoughlin 2   Mac    3:00 

Mon Dec 9  Fremont    Scenic     

Tue Dec 10 Oakdale    Oakdale   3:00 

 

First Game is at 4:30 

Second Game is at 5:30 
 

7th plays first on Monday, Tuesday 

8th plays first on Wednesday  
 

8th JV Coach- Jantz Tostenson 

7th JV Coach- Jennifer Bones 

 

 

 

 

 

Pictures: Tue Nov 5th 

*Academic Hold Out: Wednesday Nov 20th 

 

 
 

 
 


